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VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

ISIN: US90138A1034

Overview

2024/04/23 21:49:47

Price
1.475 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.34% (0.01)

US90138A1034
VNET

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

348 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.47 USD (5,300)
1.48 USD (5,000)
1.45 USD

1.49 USD

1.43 USD

1.47 USD
1.47182 USD
312,275
459,589.81
1,562
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90138A1034&ID_NOTATION=45648929
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fff319d667f8856a0a0e15d0828f76eaa2bbd693e5cd6cc52af28c4337ee5b62&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da27db95332fbd4ef&time=1713989091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6441ee0eb953fbda59a00645309a5dffd86dc1fc4f3b9aea5936a4e4f7ecf2c1&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ffb83ab781c9fb3aa&time=1713989091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05ae53045893e99c5e1463854874fa503f78d2b136ac276c1e113b4d709d3db3&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=894fce7c78edd3a33&time=1713989091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccf022bc83cc4718b8f9d9f143ada4cadbc58eab64c79531cfef290c62746dac&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c3f07455c3ee7838f&time=1713989091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeb6bb18fbb6aa6287ddf895ba6ddde5046010f938a41bdf509642288df90ca7&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39dc691914682962d&time=1713989091&tool=RSC

VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

Details
2024/04/23 21:49:47 5Y
Price
1.475 USD ||
Difference (7] 0.34% (0.01) 40.00 \
General attributes H ‘
ISIN US90138A1034 30.00 u
Symbol VNET ' u
Exchange Nasdaq llk
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology 20.00 e
Security Stock \ r qu
type
Market cap 348 EUR
(m) 10.00
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, .JW
o
M
Market data 0.00
Bid (Bid size) 1.47 USD (5,300) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 1.48 USD (5,000)
Open 1.45 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 1.49USD Source: FactSet
Low 1.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.47 USD
VWAP 1.47182uUsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 312,275 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.480 USD (895,272)
Trading volume 459,589.81 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.734 USD (1,510,948)
Number of trades 1,562 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.059 USD (2,056,384)
Last size 100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.625 USD (1,765,922)
YTD High | date 2.880 USD (2024/01/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 1.390 USD (2024/02/05)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 3.875 USD (2023/08/31)
Perf (%) 4712% -50.67% -94.86% 52 Weeks Low | date 1.390 USD (2024/02/05)
Perf (abs.) -1.31 -1.51 -27.11
Beta 0.88 1.70 167 All listings for VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A
Volatility 85.45 74.60 94.08 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/04/22 22:02 1.39 EUR 0.00 1
Stuttgart 2024/04/23 21:00 1.35 EUR 0.01 5
Nasdaq 2024/04/23 21:49 1.475USD 0.46 1,562
Munich 2024/04/23 08:04 1.40 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/04/23 19:55 1.33 EUR 0.00 6
Duesseldorf  2024/04/23 19:30 1.32 EUR 0.00 4
Berlin 2024/04/23 08:04 1.35 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45648929
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325024096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46018648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45788268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325207589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45735177

VNET GROUP INC. SPON. ADR CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
VNET GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Board of directors

Jian Biao Zhu Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Sheng Chen  Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Chang Qing  Member of Supervisory

Ye Board

Chung Ho Tai Member of Supervisory
Board

Erh Fei Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Sean Shao Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoshihisa Member of Supervisory

Ueno Board
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